LRBb1300/2 MJL&JK:wlj&jlg:jf

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 133

June 29, 1999 - Offered by Representatives J. Lehman and Lassa.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 812, line 3: delete lines 3 to 16.
- 3 **2.** Page 822, line 6: delete lines 6 to 11.
- **3.** Page 823, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 824, line 17.
- 4. Page 825, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
  with page 833, line 8.
  - **5.** Page 849, line 3: delete lines 3 to 7.

8

- 9 **6.** Page 850, line 17: delete lines 17 to 22.
- **7.** Page 853, line 14: delete lines 14 to 18.

- 8. Page 853, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 854, line 17.
- 9. Page 873, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
  with page 888, line 25.
- 5 **10.** Page 913, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 914, line 4.
- 7 **11.** Page 937, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 938, line 2.
- 9 **12.** Page 938, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 941, line 21.
- 13. Page 943, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 944, line 19.
- 13 **14.** Page 945, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 946, line 3.
  - **15.** Page 950, line 23: delete "<u>school aids</u>" and substitute "<u>intradistrict</u> transfer aid".
- 17 **16.** Page 951, line 1: delete "<u>ss. 121.15 (3m) (a) 1m. a. to c. and</u>" and substitute 18 "<u>s.</u>".
- 19 **17.** Page 1126, line 5: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "decimal." on line 22.
- 21 **18.** Page 1599, line 21: delete lines 21 to 23.
- 22 **19.** Page 1614, line 6: delete lines 6 to 14.

23 (END)

15

16